
Year 11 Trial Exam Timetable November / December 2018 

WkB p1 p2 Break p3 lunch p4 p5

Monday 26-Nov
Geography / Tech/French 11C/

Spanish/Drama
Geography/Tech/Spanish/Drama Spanish Listening PE/French 11D

Venue Gym/Hall/Class Gym/Hall/Class Class/Gym Gym

Tuesday 27-Nov History PE English English

Venue Class Gym Hall/Gym Hall/Gym

Wednesday 28-Nov Maths Maths Biology/Science Biology/Science

Venue Hall/Gym Hall/Gym Hall/Gym Hall/Gym

Thursday 29-Nov Geography/IT/History Geography/IT/History Geography/History/French 11A Geography/History/French11A

Venue Gym/Class/Hall Gym/Class/Hall Gym/Class Gym/Class

Friday 30-Nov School Closed School Closed
Venue

WKA

Monday 03-Dec English English
Child Development/History/

Comp Science/IT

CD/History/

CS/IT
French 11D/Computer Science

Venue Hall/Gym Hall/Gym Class/Gym/Class Class/Gym Gym/Class

Tuesday 04-Dec Maths Maths French 11C/Spanish/Geography Geography

Hall/Gym Hall/Gym Class Class

Wednesday 05-Dec Chemistry/Science Chemistry/Science French 11C+15mins P5

Venue Hall/Gym Hall/Gym

Thursday 06-Dec Geography/History Geography/History Geography/Tech/History/French11A Geography/Tech

Venue Gym/Hall Gym/Hall Gym/Hall/Class Gym/Hall

Friday 07-Dec English English French Listening

Venue Hall/Gym Hall/Gym Hall/Gym

WkB

Monday 10-Dec Art Art Art Art Art

Venue Class Class Class Class Class

Tuesday 11-Dec English English

Venue Hall/Gym Hall/Gym

Wednesday 12-Dec Maths Maths Physics/Science Physics/Science

Venue Hall/Gym Hall/Gym Hall/Gym Hall/Gym

Thursday 13-Dec Art Art Art Art Art

Venue Class Class Class Class Class

Friday 14-Dec

Venue

French/Spanish Listening at same time

Maths All students to take at same time

English All students to take at same time

Art over two days
























